Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — JUNE 2019

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose
/ STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

RJ JESTERS CLASS MEETS EACH WEEK IN THE FRONT HALL!

BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS, Weaver/Harris
Club — Main Hall

ROCKIN’ JOKERS January Level Hoedown @ RLC, Thomas Allen
Club — Main Hall

RJ Amazon Warehouse Tour @ Tracy; Sign up at Club

Club — HAWAIIAN PARTY NIGHT - With the Sept Classes

Club — Main Hall

Sat, Jun 1:
Wed, Jun 5:
Sat, Jun 8:
Wed, Jun 12:
Th, Jun 13:
Wed, Jun 19:
Wed, Jun 26:

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Jun 8 — Sept 14: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCES @ Ben Lomond Slab
Sat, Jul 13: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Howdoen @ CCC, Scot & Erin Byars
Wed, Jul 31: 5TH WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS @ LS — We will be DARK

Fri, Aug 2 DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!

Sat, Aug 3: RJPICNIC @ STEVENS CREEK COUNTY PARK, Sycamore Site
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July 31: BOWS & BEAUS HOSTS 5TH WEDNESDAY @ Loyola School - WE ARE DARK!

Fri — Mon, Aug 31 — Sep 2: MID-CAL CLASSIC @ Los Banos, Garvey, Baiers, Robe /
Tues, Sep 10: CPSD CLASS starts @ CCC

Sat, Sep 28: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Wed - Sat, Jun 17 — 20, 2020 - NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA
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